
DAY & DATE PARTICULARS

Tuesday, April 1, 2025

Wednesday, April 2, 2025

Thursday, April 3, 2025 NEW SESSION BEGINS FOR KG - IX

Friday, April 4, 2025

Saturday, April 5, 2025

Sunday, April 6, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, April 7, 2025

Tuesday, April 8, 2025

Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Thursday, April 10, 2025 MAHAVEER JAYANTHI 

Friday, April 11, 2025 PARENTS' ORIENTATION - XII

Saturday, April 12, 2025 HOLIDAY

Sunday, April 13, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, April 14, 2025 TAMIL NEW YEAR HOLIDAY

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Wednesday, April 16, 2025

Thursday, April 17, 2025

Friday, April 18, 2025 GOOD FRIDAY HOLIDAY

Saturday, April 19, 2025 HOLIDAY

Sunday, April 20, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, April 21, 2025
UNIT TEST 1 - X                                                                                                                                

ASSESSMENT 1 - XII A, B & C

Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Wednesday, April 23, 2025

Thursday, April 24, 2025

Friday, April 25, 2025 LAST WORKING DAY FOR KG - IX

CARE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL                                                                                                                 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025 - 2026



Saturday, April 26, 2025 SUMMER VACATION STARTS (KG - IX)

Sunday, April 27, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, April 28, 2025

Tuesday, April 29, 2025

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 SUMMER VACATION STARTS (X)

Thursday, May 1, 2025
LABOUR'S DAY                                                                          

HOLIDAY

Friday, May 2, 2025

Saturday, May 3, 2025

Sunday, May 4, 2025 HOLIDAY 

Monday, May 5, 2025

Tuesday, May 6, 2025

Wednesday, May 7, 2025

Thursday, May 8, 2025

Friday, May 9, 2025

Saturday, May 10, 2025 HOLIDAY

Sunday, May 11, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, May 12, 2025

Tuesday, May 13, 2025

Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Thursday, May 15, 2025

Friday, May 16, 2025 LAST WORKING DAY FOR XII A

Saturday, May 17, 2025 SUMMER VACATION STARTS FOR XII A

Sunday, May 18, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, May 19, 2025

Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Wednesday, May 21, 2025

Thursday, May 22, 2025

Friday, May 23, 2025



Saturday, May 24, 2025

Sunday, May 25, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, May 26, 2025

Tuesday, May 27, 2025

Wednesday, May 28, 2025

Thursday, May 29, 2025

Friday, May 30, 2025

Saturday, May 31, 2025

Sunday, June 1, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, June 2, 2025

Tuesday, June 3, 2025

Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Thursday, June 5, 2025 SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION (VI - XII)

Friday, June 6, 2025

Saturday, June 7, 2025
BAKRID                                                                                     

HOLIDAY

Sunday, June 8, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, June 9, 2025

Tuesday, June 10, 2025

Wednesday, June 11, 2025 SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION (KG - V)

Thursday, June 12, 2025

Friday, June 13, 2025

Saturday, June 14, 2025 WORKING DAY (VI - XII)

Sunday, June 15, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, June 16, 2025

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 E - ELECTION NOMINATION

Thursday, June 19, 2025

Friday, June 20, 2025 MANIFESTO PRESENTATION



Saturday, June 21, 2025
YOGA DAY - MASS YOGA DISPLAY                                                                        

WORKING DAY (VI - XII)

Sunday, June 22, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, June 23, 2025 STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTION

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Thursday, June 26, 2025

Friday, June 27, 2025

Saturday, June 28, 2025 INVESTITURE CEREMONY

Sunday, June 29, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, June 30, 2025
UNIT TEST - 1 (I - IX)                                                                                                

UNIT TEST 2 (X)

Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Wednesday, July 2, 2025

Thursday, July 3, 2025

Friday, July 4, 2025

Saturday, July 5, 2025

Sunday, July 6, 2025
MUHARRAM                                                                            

HOLIDAY

Monday, July 7, 2025

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

Wednesday, July 9, 2025

Thursday, July 10, 2025

Friday, July 11, 2025

Saturday, July 12, 2025 HOLIDAY

Sunday, July 13, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, July 14, 2025

Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Wednesday, July 16, 2025

Thursday, July 17, 2025

Friday, July 18, 2025



Saturday, July 19, 2025
WORKING DAY (I-XII)                                                                         

YSS

Sunday, July 20, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, July 21, 2025

Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Wednesday, July 23, 2025

Thursday, July 24, 2025

Friday, July 25, 2025

Saturday, July 26, 2025

Sunday, July 27, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, July 28, 2025

Tuesday, July 29, 2025

Wednesday, July 30, 2025

Thursday, July 31, 2025 SPORTS DAY - PRIZE DISTRIBUTION

Friday, August 1, 2025 SPORTS DAY

Saturday, August 2, 2025 HOLIDAY

Sunday, August 3, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, August 4, 2025

Tuesday, August 5, 2025

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Thursday, August 7, 2025

Friday, August 8, 2025

Saturday, August 9, 2025 PTM FOR CLASSES I - IX

Sunday, August 10, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, August 11, 2025
UNIT TEST - 2 (I - IX)                                                                                            

ASSESSMENT 1 (XI)

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Thursday, August 14, 2025

Friday, August 15, 2025 INDEPENDENCE DAY HOLIDAY



Saturday, August 16, 2025 KRISHNA JAYANTHI HOLIDAY

Sunday, August 17, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, August 18, 2025
TERM 1 END EXAM FOR X                                                                         

ASSESSMENT 2 (XII)

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Thursday, August 21, 2025

Friday, August 22, 2025 GRAND PARENTS DAY - KG

Saturday, August 23, 2025

Sunday, August 24, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, August 25, 2025

Tuesday, August 26, 2025

Wednesday, August 27, 2025
VINAYAGAR CHATHURTHI                                                     

HOLIDAY

Thursday, August 28, 2025

Friday, August 29, 2025

Saturday, August 30, 2025 JAMBOREE

Sunday, August 31, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, September 1, 2025

Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Wednesday, September 3, 2025

Thursday, September 4, 2025

Friday, September 5, 2025 MILAD-UN-NABI                                                                               

Saturday, September 6, 2025 PTM FOR KG

Sunday, September 7, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, September 8, 2025

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Thursday, September 11, 2025

Friday, September 12, 2025



Saturday, September 13, 2025 HOLIDAY

Sunday, September 14, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, September 15, 2025
TERM 1 EXAM COMMENCES FOR IV - IX // UNIT TEST - 3 

FOR I - III

Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Thursday, September 18, 2025

Friday, September 19, 2025

Saturday, September 20, 2025

Sunday, September 21, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, September 22, 2025
FOUNDER'S DAY                                                                                                  

UNIT TEST 3 (X)

Tuesday, September 23, 2025

Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Thursday, September 25, 2025 POOJA HOLIDAY COMMENCES

Friday, September 26, 2025

Saturday, September 27, 2025

Sunday, September 28, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, September 29, 2025

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 AYUDHA POOJA HOLIDAY

Thursday, October 2, 2025

GANDHI JAYANTHI                                                                      

VIJAYADASAMI                                                                             

HOLIDAY

Friday, October 3, 2025 SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER POOJA HOLIDAYS

Saturday, October 4, 2025 PTM FOR CLASSES I - IX 

Sunday, October 5, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, October 6, 2025

Tuesday, October 7, 2025

Wednesday, October 8, 2025

Thursday, October 9, 2025



Friday, October 10, 2025 IIMUN

Saturday, October 11, 2025 IIMUN

Sunday, October 12, 2025
IIMUN                                                                                                                

HOLIDAY

Monday, October 13, 2025

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Wednesday, October 15, 2025

Thursday, October 16, 2025

Friday, October 17, 2025

Saturday, October 18, 2025 WORKING DAY (I-XII)       

Sunday, October 19, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, October 20, 2025
DIWALI                                                                                                                   

HOLIDAY

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 HOLIDAY

Wednesday, October 22, 2025

Thursday, October 23, 2025

Friday, October 24, 2025

Saturday, October 25, 2025

Sunday, October 26, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, October 27, 2025
UNIT TEST 4 (X)                                                                                                      

ASSESSMENT 2 (XI)

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Thursday, October 30, 2025

Friday, October 31, 2025

Saturday, November 1, 2025

Sunday, November 2, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, November 3, 2025

Tuesday, November 4, 2025

Wednesday, November 5, 2025

Thursday, November 6, 2025



Friday, November 7, 2025

Saturday, November 8, 2025 HOLIDAY

Sunday, November 9, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, November 10, 2025

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Wednesday, November 12, 2025

Thursday, November 13, 2025

Friday, November 14, 2025 CHILDRENS' DAY - CELEBRATION 

Saturday, November 15, 2025 HOLIDAY

Sunday, November 16, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, November 17, 2025
UNIT TEST - 3 (IV - IX)                                                                                          

UNIT TEST 4 (I - III)

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Thursday, November 20, 2025

Friday, November 21, 2025

Saturday, November 22, 2025

Sunday, November 23, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, November 24, 2025

Tuesday, November 25, 2025

Wednesday, November 26, 2025

Thursday, November 27, 2025

Friday, November 28, 2025

Saturday, November 29, 2025

Sunday, November 30, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, December 1, 2025

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Thursday, December 4, 2025



Friday, December 5, 2025

Saturday, December 6, 2025 PTM FOR KG

Sunday, December 7, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, December 8, 2025

Tuesday, December 9, 2025

Wednesday, December 10, 2025

Thursday, December 11, 2025

Friday, December 12, 2025

Saturday, December 13, 2025 Working day (I-XII)

Sunday, December 14, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, December 15, 2025

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Wednesday, December 17, 2025

Thursday, December 18, 2025

Friday, December 19, 2025

Saturday, December 20, 2025 Working day (I-XII)

Sunday, December 21, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, December 22, 2025

Tuesday, December 23, 2025 ANNUAL DAY

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 WINTER HOLIDAY COMMENCES

Thursday, December 25, 2025 CHRISTMAS 

Friday, December 26, 2025

Saturday, December 27, 2025

Sunday, December 28, 2025 HOLIDAY

Monday, December 29, 2025

Tuesday, December 30, 2025

Wednesday, December 31, 2025

Thursday, January 1, 2026 NEW YEAR HOLIDAY



Friday, January 2, 2026

Saturday, January 3, 2026 ANNUAL EXAM COMMENCES FOR XI A

Sunday, January 4, 2026 HOLIDAY

Monday, January 5, 2026 SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER WINTER HOLIDAYS

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Wednesday, January 7, 2026

Thursday, January 8, 2026

Friday, January 9, 2026

Saturday, January 10, 2026 Working day (VI - XII)

Sunday, January 11, 2026 HOLIDAY

Monday, January 12, 2026

Tuesday, January 13, 2026 PONGAL CELEBRATION - COMPETITIONS

Wednesday, January 14, 2026
PONGAL                                                                                                         

HOLIDAY

Thursday, January 15, 2026
THIRUVALLUVAR DAY                                                                             

HOLIDAY

Friday, January 16, 2026
UZHAVAR THIRUNAAL                                                                       

HOLIDAY

Saturday, January 17, 2026 HOLIDAY

Sunday, January 18, 2026 HOLIDAY

Monday, January 19, 2026 ANNUAL EXAM COMMENCES FOR XI B & C

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

Thursday, January 22, 2026

Friday, January 23, 2026

Saturday, January 24, 2026

Sunday, January 25, 2026 MATH DAY & REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION

Monday, January 26, 2026
REPUBLIC DAY                                                                                             

HOLIDAY

Tuesday, January 27, 2026
UNIT TEST - 4 (IV - IX)                                                                                          

UNIT TEST 5 (I - III)

Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Thursday, January 29, 2026



Friday, January 30, 2026

Saturday, January 31, 2026 PARENTS DAY - KG

Sunday, February 1, 2026
THAI POOSAM                                                                                           

HOLIDAY

Monday, February 2, 2026

Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

Thursday, February 5, 2026

Friday, February 6, 2026

Saturday, February 7, 2026 PTM FOR CLASSES I - IX 

Sunday, February 8, 2026 HOLIDAY

Monday, February 9, 2026

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 HOLIDAY

Thursday, February 12, 2026

Friday, February 13, 2026

Saturday, February 14, 2026 HOLIDAY 

Sunday, February 15, 2026 HOLIDAY

Monday, February 16, 2026

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

Thursday, February 19, 2026 ANNUAL EXAM COMMENCES FOR IX

Friday, February 20, 2026

Saturday, February 21, 2026 Working day (I-XII)

Sunday, February 22, 2026 HOLIDAY

Monday, February 23, 2026

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

Thursday, February 26, 2026



Friday, February 27, 2026

Saturday, February 28, 2026 SCIENCE DAY - Competitions

Sunday, March 1, 2026 HOLIDAY

Monday, March 2, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026

Wednesday, March 4, 2026

Thursday, March 5, 2026

Friday, March 6, 2026

Saturday, March 7, 2026 GRADUATION DAY - KG

Sunday, March 8, 2026 HOLIDAY

Monday, March 9, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Wednesday, March 11, 2026

Thursday, March 12, 2026

Friday, March 13, 2026

Saturday, March 14, 2026 ANNUAL EXAM COMMENCES (I - VIII)

Sunday, March 15, 2026 HOLIDAY

Monday, March 16, 2026

Tuesday, March 17, 2026

Wednesday, March 18, 2026

Thursday, March 19, 2026

Friday, March 20, 2026

Saturday, March 21, 2026 RAMZAN HOLIDAY

Sunday, March 22, 2026 HOLIDAY

Monday, March 23, 2026

Tuesday, March 24, 2026

Wednesday, March 25, 2026

Thursday, March 26, 2026



Friday, March 27, 2026 RESULT DECLARATION (KG - V)

Saturday, March 28, 2026 RESULT DECLARATION (VI - VIII)

Sunday, March 29, 2026 HOLIDAY

Monday, March 30, 2026

Tuesday, March 31, 2026


